JUNE

12
13
14
15
16
17
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
24
25
25
26
27
28
29
30

Mon
Tue
Wed
Thur
Fri
Sat
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thur
Fri
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thur
Fri

1-2

Open
4-2
1-3
Open

3-2
2-1

Open
1/4
2/3
Open
Open
2-3
Open
3-1
2-4
Open
3/4
1/2

8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
10:00am
7:00pm
10:00am
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
10:00am
7:00
10:00am
7:30
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00

NEWARK RBI SENIOR BASEBALL

2023 SCHEDULE

JULY
3 Mon Open 8:00
5 Wed 1/3 8:00
7 Fri Open 8:00
8/Sat 1-4 10:00am
9/Sun 2/4 10:00am
9 Sun Open 8:00pm
12 Wed PO-1 8:30pm
13 Thur PO-2 8:30pm
15 Sat CHG 8:00pm

TEAM KEY

1. NN-Newark RBI Reds
2. NN-Newark RBI Blues
3. NN-Newark RBI Grays
4. NN-Newark RBI Greens

PO-1 4th place vs. 1st place
PO-2 3rd place vs. 2nd place
CHG- Championship Game

NOTES

O 00 NO U B WN -

P PR R PR PR PR
0 NO U WNBRLO

. Away-HOME For A/B Coin toss decides Home

. Players must wear masks when not on field.

. Mercy Rule- 10 runs after four innnings

. With 11 or more players, team may use an EH

. Same player may not EH in consecutuve games

. Minimum play- two innings or one at bat

. Forfiet time is 15 minutes from scheduled start time

. All players must be in uniform to play ( Lge. hat, shirt).
. A player may enter the game if they are late.

. All bats must meet BBCore, USA Baseball Standards

. Home team is responsible for field set-up and breakdown

. All games at Kasberger Field-NO metal spikes, NO SEEDS!!

. A team may play with 7 players.

. The half inning shall be retired when 4 or more runs are scored

. Teams are to be at the field no less than 30 minutes prior to start time

. Rainouts will be rescheduled on open dates.

. Sportsmanship at all times

. The inning will end with 3 outs or when the offensive team scores 4 runs.
This does not apply in the 7th or last inning of play or in post season play.



