NEWARK RBI SENIOR BASEBALL

2023 SCHEDULE

JUNE				JULY					
12	Mon	1-2	8:00	3	Mon	Open	8:00		
13	Tue	3-4	8:00	5	Wed	1/3	8:00		
14	Wed	Open	8:00	7	Fri	Open	8:00		
15	Thur	4-2	8:00	8	Sat	1-4	10:00am		
16	Fri	1-3	8:00	9	Sun	2/4	10:00am		
17	Sat	Open	10:00am	9	Sun	Open	8:00pm		
17	Sat	4-1	7:00pm	12	Wed	PO-1	8:30pm		
18	Sun	3-2	10:00am	13	Thur	PO-2	8:30pm		
19	Mon	2-1	8:00	15	Sat	CHG	8:00pm		
20	Tue	4-3	8:00						
21	Wed	Open	8:00						
22	Thur	1/4	8:00			TEAM KEY			
23	Fri	2/3	8:00			1. NN-Newark RBI Reds			
24	Sat	Open	10:00am			2. NN-Newark RBI Blues			
24	Sat	Open	7:00			3. NN-Newark RBI Grays			
25	Sun	2-3	10:00am			4. NN-Newark RBI Greens			
25	Sun	Open	7:30						
26	Mon	3-1	8:00						
27	Tue	2-4	8:00				PO-1 4th pl	ace vs. 1st	place
28	Wed	Open	8:00				PO-2 3rd place vs. 2nd place		
29	Thur	3/4	8:00				CHG- Championship Game		
30	Fri	1/2	8:00						

NOTES

- 1. Away-HOME For A/B Coin toss decides Home
- 2. Players must wear masks when not on field.
- 3. Mercy Rule- 10 runs after four innnings
- 4. With 11 or more players, team may use an EH
- 5. Same player may not EH in consecutuve games
- 6. Minimum play- two innings or one at bat
- 7. Forfiet time is 15 minutes from scheduled start time
- 8. All players must be in uniform to play (Lge. hat, shirt).
- 9. A player may enter the game if they are late.
- 10. All bats must meet BBCore, USA Baseball Standards
- 11. Home team is responsible for field set-up and breakdown
- 12. All games at Kasberger Field-NO metal spikes, NO SEEDS!!
- 13. A team may play with 7 players.
- 14. The half inning shall be retired when 4 or more runs are scored
- 15. Teams are to be at the field no less than 30 minutes prior to start time
- 16. Rainouts will be rescheduled on open dates.
- 17. Sportsmanship at all times
- 18. The inning will end with 3 outs or when the offensive team scores 4 runs. This does not apply in the 7th or last inning of play or in post season play.